
Show #A6303: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

41. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 569 Makya Boom Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

2 283 Sneak Me Chocolate Harper Lynn Lawson Staci A Lawson

42. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 372 Sparks N Whizkey Susan Knicely Susan Knicely

2 285 Bruce Allmighty Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

3 259 Makinwaves N Montana Joyce S Entz Daniel & Joyce Entz

4 852 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Joe Prause And Mariann

5 324 The Nu Favorite Ashley Anderson Kathy Anderson

6 261 Whole Lota Jac Mckenzie Merritt Mckenzie Merritt

7 121 Invitation To B Good J'Nan E Wittler Delta W Farms

8 123 Lil Country Hotrod Karli Frederick Dwain Junker

9 472 Brennas Peppy Polly Ron L Garber Ron & Kerri Garber

43. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 285 Bruce Allmighty Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

2 259 Makinwaves N Montana Joyce S Entz Daniel & Joyce Entz

3 275 Tell Em You Know Me Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

4 138 Steady Holidoc Delaney Rostad Roger Elder

5 122 My Good Invitation Dwain Junker Delta W Farms

6 853 Dun Resolved It All Michael Jordan Harrington Mariann / Joe

7 121 Invitation To B Good Dwain Junker Delta W Farms

8 129 Take N Advantage Elizabeth Orton Elizabeth Orton

9 854 HP Sure Chocolate Michael Jordan Mariann Harrington MD



Show #A6304: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

41. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 569 Makya Boom Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

2 283 Sneak Me Chocolate Harper Lynn Lawson Staci A Lawson

42. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 285 Bruce Allmighty Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

2 852 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Joe Prause And Mariann

3 259 Makinwaves N Montana Joyce S Entz Daniel & Joyce Entz

4 324 The Nu Favorite Ashley Anderson Kathy Anderson

5 472 Brennas Peppy Polly Ron L Garber Ron & Kerri Garber

6 372 Sparks N Whizkey Susan Knicely Susan Knicely

7 129 Take N Advantage Elizabeth Orton Elizabeth Orton

8 468 Me Smart Tarzan Ethel Miner Ethel Miner

9 123 Lil Country Hotrod Karli Frederick Dwain Junker

43. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 285 Bruce Allmighty Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

2 259 Makinwaves N Montana Joyce S Entz Daniel & Joyce Entz

3 853 Dun Resolved It All Michael Jordan Harrington Mariann / Joe

4 275 Tell Em You Know Me Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

5 122 My Good Invitation Dwain Junker Delta W Farms

6 299 Yello Wolf Monte R Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

7 129 Take N Advantage Elizabeth Orton Elizabeth Orton

8 854 HP Sure Chocolate Michael Jordan Mariann Harrington MD

9 324 The Nu Favorite Kelly J Anderson Kathy Anderson



Show #A6305: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

41. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 569 Makya Boom Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

2 283 Sneak Me Chocolate Harper Lynn Lawson Staci A Lawson

42. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 285 Bruce Allmighty Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

2 259 Makinwaves N Montana Joyce S Entz Daniel & Joyce Entz

3 852 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Joe Prause And Mariann

4 468 Me Smart Tarzan Ethel Miner Ethel Miner

5 372 Sparks N Whizkey Susan Knicely Susan Knicely

6 472 Brennas Peppy Polly Ron L Garber Ron & Kerri Garber

7 324 The Nu Favorite Ashley Anderson Kathy Anderson

8 129 Take N Advantage Elizabeth Orton Elizabeth Orton

9 883 Dandy Little Randy Julie Smith Julie Smith

43. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 285 Bruce Allmighty Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

2 853 Dun Resolved It All Michael Jordan Harrington Mariann / Joe

3 259 Makinwaves N Montana Joyce S Entz Daniel & Joyce Entz

4 299 Yello Wolf Monte R Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

5 275 Tell Em You Know Me Cindy Hamilton Monte Or Cindy Hamilton

6 468 Me Smart Tarzan Ethel Miner Ethel Miner

7 122 My Good Invitation Dwain Junker Delta W Farms

8 854 HP Sure Chocolate Michael Jordan Mariann Harrington MD

9 138 Steady Holidoc Delaney Rostad Roger Elder


